
Bezirksturnier Anfänger Freistil - 2015

Schlichten, 15.11.2015

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

37kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Marco Mutschler TSV Köngen
2:00

02
0:00

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Louis Martin Drasch TSV Ehningen
TÜ 20:0

41 Fr
PS 16:8

33
 2  7  0  1  36 1

3 David Friedrich KVA Remseck
Fr

AS 0:0

51 12
 1  6  0  0  8 2
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